

FINAL BID TABULATION



(IFB 20-018/KJS) ,High-density Polyethylene Pipe and Fittings and Pre-cast Reinforced Concrete Pipe for use on the Byrd Gully Project. Funded 75% FMA Grant and 25% TWDB Grant
FINAL BID TABULATION

Waterworks 7025 Northwinds Drive, NW Concord, North Carolina 28027 Attn: AJ Johnston alexander.johnston@fortiline.com Phone: 832-570-3191	ACT Pipe & Supply 1405 Ashley St. Beaumont, Texas 77701 Attn: Rick Rasberry rrasberry@actpipe.com Phone: 409-813-2796	Coburn Supply 1000 Bowie St. Beaumont, Texas 77701 Attn: Matthew Hebert mhebert@coburns.com Phone: 409-254-4578	Core & Main LP 8010 College St. Beaumont, Texas 77707 Attn: Eric Ripper eric.ripper@coreandmain.com Phone: 409-866-1899
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HDPE PIPE for BYRD GULLY DITCH 1205											
Line #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price Per Linear Foot	Total Price	Price Per Linear Foot	Total Price	Price Per Linear Foot	Total Price	Price Per Linear Foot	Total Price
1	24" HP Storm Dual Wall Pipe	LF	1600	\$ 20.54	\$ 32,864.00	\$ 19.99	\$ 31,984.00	\$ 20.32	\$ 32,512.00	\$ 20.55	\$ 32,880.00
2	42" HP Storm Dual Wall Pipe	LF	120	\$ 46.90	\$ 5,628.00	\$ 45.90	\$ 5,508.00	\$ 46.40	\$ 5,568.00	\$ 46.90	\$ 5,628.00
3	60" HP Storm Dual Wall Pipe	LF	80	\$ 87.11	\$ 6,968.80	\$ 85.25	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 86.22	\$ 6,897.60	\$ 87.12	\$ 6,969.60
4	Subtotal Line 1 through 3				\$ 45,460.80		\$ 44,312.00		\$ 44,977.60		\$ 45,477.60
REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE											
Line #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
5	72" RCP Class III Tongue and Groove	LF	120	\$ 242.11	\$ 29,053.20	\$ 246.35	\$ 29,562.00	\$ 246.37	\$ 29,564.40	\$ 261.90	\$ 31,428.00
6	84" RCP Class III Tongue and Groove	LF	120	\$ 326.32	\$ 39,158.40	\$ 334.75	\$ 40,170.00	\$ 334.75	\$ 40,170.00	\$ 347.37	\$ 41,684.40
7	Subtotal Line Items 5 through 6				\$ 68,211.60		\$ 69,732.00		\$ 69,734.40		\$ 73,112.40
TOTAL BID					\$ 113,672.40		\$ 114,044.00		\$ 114,712.00		\$ 118,590.00
SUM Line Items 4, and 7											

Multiple Vendor
 Award Total \$ 112,523.60
 > One Bidder \$ 1,148.80

2% Option \$ 2,294.24
 Option Total \$ 112,417.76